

À
ITEM NO.50

COURT NO.2

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).1390/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 08/01/2010 in CRMWP No.255/2010
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

ASLAM Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. AND ANR. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay of arrest, permission to file additional documents)

Date: 10/09/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P.K. Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Manoj K.Mishra, Adv.
Mr. S.Akbar Abbas Abdi, Adv.
Mr. Kamendra Mishra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On the prayer made on behalf of the petitioner, let the matter be adjourned for two weeks for the present.

(Sheetal Dhingra)
Court Master

(Juginder Kaur)
Court Master